
Brazos Valley Council of Governments
Emergency Management Coordinators

NAME TITLE Address City ZIP Phone FAX Cell Phone EMAIL

Bagley, David EMC, Burleson County 100 West Buck   #307 Caldwell 77836 (979) 567-2008 (979) 567-2009    (979) 224-3340 emc@burlesoncounty.org

Boeker, Ricky EMC, City of Brenham 101 N. Chappell Hill Brenham 77833 (979) 337-7301 (979) 337-7311 (979) 337-1060 rboeker@cityofbrenham.org

Butts, Shelly EMC, Madison County 101 W. Main St. #B13 Madisonville 77864 (936) 348-3810 (936) 348-6614 (936) 348-0504 shelly.butts@madisoncountytx.org

Frazier, Chuck EMC, Brazos County 110 N. Main #100 Bryan 77803 (979) 821-1010 (979) 393-9922 (409) 670-8696 cfrazier@co.brazos.tx.us

Henry, Jerry EMC, City of Bryan 110 N. Main #100 Bryan 77803 (979) 821-1030 (979) 393-9922 (979) 595-6251 jhenry@bryantx.gov

Hickman, Bob EMC, Leon County P.O. Box 808 Centerville 75833 903-536-4407 903-536-1021 936-355-8772 bob.hickman@co.leon.tx.us

Hilton, Brian EMC, College Station 110 N. Main #100 Bryan 77803 (979) 764-6210 (979) 393-9922 (979) 255-6210 bhilton@cstx.gov

Huggins, Bill EMC, Robertson County PO Box 427 Franklin 77856 (979) 828-5911 (979) 828-4797 (979) 676-1850 bhugginsemc@yahoo.com

Katkoski, Jason EMC. City of Navasota 1500 S. LaSalle Navasota 77868 (936) 825-7388 (936) 825-3368 (936) 825-5974 jkatkoski@navasotatx.gov

Lilly, David EMC, Grimes County PO Box 593 Anderson 77830 (936) 873-4404 (936) 873-9909 979-204-4592 david.lilly@co.grimes.tx.us

Lutz, Leslie EMC, TAMU Health Science 8441 SH 47, Suite 4120 Bryan 77807 979-436-0549 979-436-0082 (979) 218-1882 lutz@tamhsc.edu

Meade, Michele Ass't. EMC, Brazos County 110 N. Main #100 Bryan 77803 (979) 821-1011 (979) 393-9922 (979) 255-6182 mmeade@co.brazos.tx.us

Meyer, Chris TAMU/EMS/EMC 1231 TAMU College Station 77843 (979) 845-1362 (979) 847-2345 (979) 324-8728 c-m-meyer@tamu.edu

Smith, Robert EMC, Washington County 1305 E. Bluebell Rd. #112 Brenham 77833 (979) 277-6288 (979) 277-6289 (979) 337-1412 rsmith@wacounty.com

Waites, Gary EMC/Safety- Blinn College 902 College Ave. Brenham 77833 (979) 830-4661 (409) 795-0397 gary.waites@blinn.edu

Weintraub, Monica TAMU Safety & Security 110 N. Main # 100 Bryan 77803 (979) 821-1041 (979) 393-9922 (972) 898-2650 mweintraub@tamu.edu

Williams, Rodger Deputy EMC, Leon County P.O. Drawer 808 Centerville 75833 (903) 536-4407 903-536-1021 (903) 388-5678 Rodger.Williams@co.leon.tx.us
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